
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 21 May 2022

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PANORAMA Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R8, C 2C 3C (FEL)C 4/1/1J. Lord 535075 11/2315

 2 IMPRESS DRESSEL Last start winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 1C 6C 8C 5/1J. Lord 544549 6/1243

 3 TAP OUT DIESEL Last start winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 1C 2P 5C 5/1R. Metselaar 537726 9/1242

 4 CHASING FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 2C 1P 3P 5/2C. Watts 538612 11/0304

 5 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 3C 1P 4C 5/1B. Talbot 536454 11/1302

 6 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R8, C 3C 2C 4C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 10/5288

 7 HOLD ME UP Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 2C 3P 6C 5/1J. Comito 535652 9/2265

 8 DIAMOND ABILITY Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 2C 1P 1P 5/2B. May 543478 7/0250

 9 FASCINATE MEL Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 3C 4C 1P 5/1N. Holloway 543676 9/1249

 10 MAGIC FLAME Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 2C 5P 1P 5/1M. Ivers 545351 8/1244

 11 IBROX WILDFIRE Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 2C 1P 1P 5/2W. Dance 544591 2/0224

 12 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 3C 3Y 4P 5/2L. Aldous 528248 11/0193

 13 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Dropping in grade WPK, 29/04/2022, R5, C 4C 2P 1P 5/1J. Tweddle 533620 13/2306

 14 MARCH LEGEND Dropping in grade WPK, 07/05/2022, R3, C 5C 3C 6C 5/1A. Proctor 543250 6/2266

 15 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4C 3C 5/2M. Hardman 544060 6/0318

 16 MY MATE KATE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 7C 7C 2C 5/2N. Brown 544943 7/0312

 17 ZAMBIDIS Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R9, C 8C 1C 6C 5/1C. Arletos 547057 3/1272

 18 SPRING GONZALES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 3P 8C 2C 5/2M. Hardman 544666 3/0265

 19 SPOTS LIKE FORTY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2J. Alaban 536684 4/0258

 20 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 5C 1C 2C 5/1A. Campton 521216 11/1253

 21 YUKO GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6C 6C 5/1S. Sultana 547588 10/2251

 22 BLACK FOX Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2C 2C 5/2C. Arletos 547060 7/0245

 23 BAROOGA FRANKY Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2J. Lowe 535723 9/0238

 24 MELLCAT BIG BOY Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2J. Mellon 536618 10/0234

 25 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6C 2C 5/2R. Asquith 544965 4/0234

 26 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4C 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/1233

 27 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2C. Eaton 542445 4/0225

 28 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 4C 4C 3C 5/2M. Suttle 533183 5/0224

 29 FARMOR BANGS Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2P. Chaker 530151 4/0222
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WPK Saturday, 21 May 2022

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R8, C 4C 6C 4C 5/1J. Fletcher 535180 17/3220

 31 LAGOON DARK EYES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 6C 3C 5C 5/1R. Webster 539663 14/1214

 32 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2A. Messina 536612 9/0213

 33 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 4C 2P 6C 5/2P. Massa 521020 17/0206

 34 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 12/0198

 35 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 543281 8/0195

 36 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 7C 5P 1P 5/2S. Barton 532965 10/0193

 37 OPINIONS Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 4C 5C 5C 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2188

 38 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 6C 4P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 13/0185

 39 STOP THE SHINE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 3P 4Y 2M 5/1R. Thomas 498813 10/1183

 40 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 548369 1/0180

 41 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5C 2P 5/2C. Arletos 547059 4/0165

 42 TWINKLE TOES TOM Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2A. Hansen 535106 2/0163

 43 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 531371 14/1159

 44 ROCK BURNER Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 6C 7P 4P 5/2J. Brown 535807 3/0155

 45 STAGGER OUT LEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2P. Strutt 545211 2/0147

 46 ZANDER Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/2P. Cini 532696 9/0147

 47 EBBY DECLAN Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2R. Tyler 542877 2/0147

 48 MEAN POP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2M. Bonser 540963 4/0144

 49 MELLCAT RED Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2J. Mellon 536622 4/0135

 50 LITTLE PRAYER Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1P. Cini 544049 6/1133

 51 MONTANNA KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2L. Brown 531300 7/0123

 52 RITZA RAIN Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R10, Y 5Y 8C 8P 5/1V. Ellul 529689 9/199
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 1 SPRING GONZALES 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8C 2C 5/2M. Hardman 544666 3/0265

 2 MAGIC HULK Grade order Grade 5 3C 2P 5C 5/2A. Pagano 537888 3/0248

 3 BULLHEADED Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Gatt 542186 4/0219

 4 BURN Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/2D. Campbell 538611 8/0216

 5 EMERALD GREEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 4C 2P 5/2P. Cini 532702 7/0199

 6 WHAT ABOUT THAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6C 5/1J. Lord 545284 5/1199

 7 TWO PARS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/0198

 8 DIRECT MAE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 2C 5/2C. Arletos 547061 4/0194

 9 FAT BOY'S FLYING Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/0144

 10 MEAN POP 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/2M. Bonser 540963 4/0144
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 1 GOOD ODDS EMMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 1P 5/1F. Hurst 543545 7/1308

 2 BANDIT JANE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8C 1C 5/1J. Lord 545288 4/1308

 3 MISS HILO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5Y 5/2B. Gibbons 542179 9/0258

 4 SPOTS LIKE FORTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/2J. Alaban 536684 4/0258

 5 SCRAMJET Grade order Grade 5 1P 8C 2P 5/2R. Asquith 544967 8/0250

 6 CULPABLE MODEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 8P 5/1M. Clayton 532365 6/1231

 7 MANIPULATE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 6/0198

 8 REAL JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/2A. Proctor 533470 3/0189

 9 STOP THE SHINE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 2M 5/1R. Thomas 498813 10/1183

 10 MISS BLUE FANCY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/2J. Alaban 536679 3/0159
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 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Last start winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 1C 6C 8C 5/1J. Lord 544549 6/1243

 2 TAP OUT DIESEL Last start winner WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 1C 2P 5C 5/1R. Metselaar 537726 9/1242

 3 CHASING FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 2C 1P 3P 5/2C. Watts 538612 11/0304

 4 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 3C 1P 4C 5/1B. Talbot 536454 11/1302

 5 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R8, C 3C 2C 4C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 10/5288

 6 HOLD ME UP Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 2C 3P 6C 5/1J. Comito 535652 9/2265

 7 DIAMOND ABILITY Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 2C 1P 1P 5/2B. May 543478 7/0250

 8 FASCINATE MEL Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 3C 4C 1P 5/1N. Holloway 543676 9/1249

 9 MAGIC FLAME Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 2C 5P 1P 5/1M. Ivers 545351 8/1244

 10 IBROX WILDFIRE Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 2C 1P 1P 5/2W. Dance 544591 2/0224

 11 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start placegetter WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 3C 3Y 4P 5/2L. Aldous 528248 11/0193

 12 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Dropping in grade WPK, 29/04/2022, R5, C 4C 2P 1P 5/1J. Tweddle 533620 13/2306

 13 MARCH LEGEND Dropping in grade WPK, 07/05/2022, R3, C 5C 3C 6C 5/1A. Proctor 543250 6/2266

 14 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4C 3C 5/2M. Hardman 544060 6/0318

 15 MY MATE KATE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 7C 7C 2C 5/2N. Brown 544943 7/0312

 16 ZAMBIDIS Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R9, C 8C 1C 6C 5/1C. Arletos 547057 3/1272

 17 SPRING GONZALES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R7, P 3P 8C 2C 5/2M. Hardman 544666 3/0265

 18 SPOTS LIKE FORTY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2J. Alaban 536684 4/0258

 19 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 5C 1C 2C 5/1A. Campton 521216 11/1253

 20 YUKO GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6C 6C 5/1S. Sultana 547588 10/2251

 21 BLACK FOX Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2C 2C 5/2C. Arletos 547060 7/0245

 22 BAROOGA FRANKY Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2J. Lowe 535723 9/0238

 23 MELLCAT BIG BOY Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2J. Mellon 536618 10/0234

 24 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R4, P 6P 6C 2C 5/2R. Asquith 544965 4/0234

 25 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4C 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/1233

 26 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2C. Eaton 542445 4/0225

 27 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R10, C 4C 4C 3C 5/2M. Suttle 533183 5/0224

 28 FARMOR BANGS Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2P. Chaker 530151 4/0222

 29 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R8, C 4C 6C 4C 5/1J. Fletcher 535180 17/3220

 30 LAGOON DARK EYES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 6C 3C 5C 5/1R. Webster 539663 14/1214

 31 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2A. Messina 536612 9/0213
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 32 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 4C 2P 6C 5/2P. Massa 521020 17/0206

 33 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 12/0198

 34 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 543281 8/0195

 35 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 7C 5P 1P 5/2S. Barton 532965 10/0193

 36 OPINIONS Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R6, C 4C 5C 5C 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2188

 37 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 6C 4P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 13/0185

 38 STOP THE SHINE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R5, P 3P 4Y 2M 5/1R. Thomas 498813 10/1183

 39 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 548369 1/0180

 40 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5C 2P 5/2C. Arletos 547059 4/0165

 41 TWINKLE TOES TOM Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2A. Hansen 535106 2/0163

 42 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 531371 14/1159

 43 ROCK BURNER Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R2, C 6C 7P 4P 5/2J. Brown 535807 3/0155

 44 STAGGER OUT LEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2P. Strutt 545211 2/0147

 45 ZANDER Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/2P. Cini 532696 9/0147

 46 EBBY DECLAN Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2R. Tyler 542877 2/0147

 47 MEAN POP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2M. Bonser 540963 4/0144

 48 MELLCAT RED Weighted points score GBN, 13/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2J. Mellon 536622 4/0135

 49 LITTLE PRAYER Weighted points score BAT, 16/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1P. Cini 544049 6/1133

 50 MONTANNA KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2L. Brown 531300 7/0123

 51 RITZA RAIN Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R10, Y 5Y 8C 8P 5/1V. Ellul 529689 9/199
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 1 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner WPK, 07/05/2022, R9, C 1C 1C 1P 1/2J. Lord 541248 22/9532

 2 ASIRAM Last start winner WPK, 07/05/2022, R3, C 1C 2C 1P 3/1/2R. King 539381 9/3360

 3 ANALYSING Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 4P 2C 3C 3/1/1M. Hardman 538882 13/3345

 4 SALLY'S REWARD Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3C 3/1/2V. Spiteri 532532 15/3320

 5 REDEEM OUR CASH Dropping in grade WPK, 09/04/2022, R4, C 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2A. Ivers 537819 15/4222

 6 ZIPPING DEMAND Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R8, C 5C 4P 1C 4/1/1J. Magri 528601 11/3232
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 1 TAP OUT SNIPER Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R9, C 5C 4P 3C 5/1R. Metselaar 523007 10/1192

 2 XAVI BALE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6C 5/2A. Durham 538680 3/0114
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